
Preise Laminieren 
 

Laminieren 
in Folientaschen 

 

bis 19 St. 
 

ab 20 St. 
 

ab 50 St.  

bis DIN A 6 80 Mic 1,20 € 1,00 € 0,80 € 

bis  DIN A 6 125 Mic 1,40 € 1,20 € 1,00 € 

 DIN A 5 80 Mic 1,50 € 1,30 € 1,00 € 

 DIN A 5 125 Mic 1,70 € 1,50 € 1,20 € 

 DIN A 4 80 Mic 1,70 € 1,50 € 1,20 € 

 DIN A 4 125 Mic 2,00 € 1,80 € 1,50 € 

 DIN A 4 175 Mic 2,50 € 2,30 € 2,00 € 

 DIN A 3 80 Mic 3,20 € 3,00 € 2,70 € 

 DIN A 3 125 Mic 3,70 € 3,50 € 3,20 € 

 DIN A 2 125 Mic 7,50 € 7,00 € 6,50 € 

 

 

 

 

Preise Laminierfolien Verkauf 
 

Laminierfolien: Inh./St. 80 Mic 125 Mic 

Kreditkarte 100  ----- € 4,90 € 

DIN A7 100 ----- € 5,90 € 

DIN A6 100 5,90 € 7,90 € 

DIN A5 100 8,90 € 11,90 € 

DIN A4 100 14,90 € 19,90 € 

DIN A3 100 26,90 € 37,90 € 

 

Alle Preisangaben freibleibend 
inkl. ges. MwSt. 


